Bus

Rail Re RE 3 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf
8 stops Monday 06:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:30
Friedrichshafen Stadt

Wednesday 06:30
Meckenbeuren

Thursday 06:30
Ravensburg

Friday 06:30
Aulendorf
Bad Schussenried Saturday h
Biberach (Riss) Siid Sunday -
Biberach (Riss)

Route info
Ulm Hbf Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

S 5 ST
~=.Gunzhurg
iingen . MUnsingen
Ichenhausen
Senden
i"'rla"'”g?“ i Hayingen Ehingen{Ronau) Vohringen . Th
Gammertingen KtRderkingon Krumbac
i ¢ Munder r t Ly Hidah
; 2 T Hlertissen frctivane

Hettingen
1 Veringenstadt

Riedlirgen

EBabenhausen
n'an
L Sigmaringen
B Bad Buchau ]
_ Mengen
Bl | Bad Saulgau § e
MeRkirch ‘-ﬂe'ml'nmgurl
y | _ Ottobeuren
Pfullendorf 3 “Bad Waldsee
ch £ Py
Leutkirch Chergy
b imAllgau Altusried ]
Ubérllngen ] /
: Kempten’
Markdarf [Allgat)
N Wangenim sy im Allgau 5
: L Y e e
TR enStreetMap contriputors
e Friedi ) - it

B Re—RE3 E L


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040

Direction Route schedule

Ulm Hbf — Friedrichshafen Stadt Ulm Hbf — Friedrichshafen Stadt
6 stops Monday —
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Ulm Hbf

Wednesday -
Biberach (Riss)

Thursday —
Aulendorf

Friday -
Ravensburg
Meckenbeuren Saturday 23:29
Friedrichshafen Stadt Sunday 23:29

Route info

Direction: Ulm Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040

Direction Route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf
8 stops Monday 06:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:30
Friedrichshafen Stadt

Wednesday 06:30
Meckenbeuren

Thursday 06:30
Ravensburg

Friday 06:30
Aulendorf
Bad Schussenried Saturday B
Biberach (Riss) Siid Sunday -
Biberach (Riss) )

Route info
Ulm Hbf Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf

5 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Ravensburg

Aulendorf

Biberach (Riss)

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

21:34

21:34

21:34

21:34

21:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040

Direction Route schedule

Ulm Hbf — Friedrichshafen Stadt Ulm Hbf — Friedrichshafen Stadt
6 stops Monday 23:29
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Ulm Hbf

Wednesday -
Biberach (Riss)

Thursday 23:29
Aulendorf

Friday 23:29
Ravensburg
Meckenbeuren Saturday 23:29
Friedrichshafen Stadt Sunday 23:29

Route info

Direction: Ulm Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040

Direction
Ulm Hbf — Friedrichshafen Stadt

10 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hbf

Erbach (Wirtt)

Laupheim West

Biberach (Riss)

Bad Schussenried

Aulendorf

Ravensburg

Meckenbeuren

Loéwental

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Route schedule
Ulm Hbf — Friedrichshafen Stadt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040

Direction Route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf
10 stops Monday 05:27
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:27
Friedrichshafen Stadt

Wednesday 05:27
Meckenbeuren

Thursday 05:27
Ravensburg

Friday 05:27
Aulendorf
Bad Schussenried Saturday 05:27
Biberach (Riss) Siid Sunday 05:27
Biberach (Riss) )

Route info
Laupheim West Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt

Stops: 10

Erbach (Wurtt)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

Ulm Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040

Direction
Ulm Hbf — Friedrichshafen Stadt

10 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hbf

Erbach (Wirtt)

Laupheim West

Biberach (Riss)

Bad Schussenried

Aulendorf

Ravensburg

Meckenbeuren

Loéwental

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Route schedule
Ulm Hbf — Friedrichshafen Stadt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040

Direction
Friedrichshafen-Hafen — Ulm Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen-Hafen

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Ravensburg

Aulendorf

Biberach (Riss)

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen-Hafen — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen-Hafen
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

18:24

18:24

18:24

18:24

18:24

18:24

18:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf

5 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Ravensburg

Aulendorf

Biberach (Riss)

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

10:34

10:34

10:34

10:34

10:34

10:34

10:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040

Direction Route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf
10 stops Monday 05:27
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:27
Friedrichshafen Stadt

Wednesday 05:27
Meckenbeuren

Thursday 05:27
Ravensburg

Friday 05:27
Aulendorf
Bad Schussenried Saturday 05:27
Biberach (Riss) Siid Sunday 05:27
Biberach (Riss) )

Route info
Laupheim West Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt

Stops: 10

Erbach (Wurtt)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

Ulm Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040

Direction
Ulm Hbf — Friedrichshafen Stadt

10 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hbf

Erbach (Wirtt)

Laupheim West

Biberach (Riss)

Bad Schussenried

Aulendorf

Ravensburg

Meckenbeuren

Loéwental

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Route schedule
Ulm Hbf — Friedrichshafen Stadt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Meckenbeuren

Ravensburg

Aulendorf

Bad Schussenried

Biberach (Riss)

Laupheim West

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

23:37

23:37

23:37

23:37

23:37

23:37

23:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040

Direction
Friedrichshafen-Hafen — Ulm Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen-Hafen

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Ravensburg

Aulendorf

Biberach (Riss)

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen-Hafen — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen-Hafen
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

18:24

18:24

18:24

18:24

18:24

18:24

18:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf

5 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Ravensburg

Aulendorf

Biberach (Riss)

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

10:34

10:34

10:34

10:34

10:34

10:34

10:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040

Direction Route schedule

Ulm Hbf — Friedrichshafen Stadt Ulm Hbf — Friedrichshafen Stadt
6 stops Monday 23:29
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:29
Ulm Hbf

Wednesday 23:29
Biberach (Riss)

Thursday 23:29
Aulendorf

Friday 23:29
Ravensburg
Meckenbeuren Saturday -
Friedrichshafen Stadt Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Ulm Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf

5 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Ravensburg

Aulendorf

Biberach (Riss)

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 06:34

Sunday 06:34

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040

Direction Route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf Friedrichshafen Stadt — Ulm Hbf
5 stops Monday 06:34
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Friedrichshafen Stadt
Wednesday -
Ravensburg
Thursday 06:34
Aulendorf
Friday 06:34
Biberach (Riss)
Ulm Hbf Saturday 06:34
Sunday 06:34
Route info

Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

Re Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Friedrichshafen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1957604040

